INVOICE

From

PNG Designer Studio

123 Creative Lane

Suite 45

Cityville, PN 55678

Email: hello@pngstudio.com

To

Client Name

456 Client Ave

Business Center
Metrotown, PN 11223
Email: client@email.com

DESCRIPTION

Custom PNG Logo - Transparent BG
Portable PNG lllustration Set

Brand Icon Pack PNG (Transparent)

Notes

QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

$150.00
$40.00
$90.00
SUBTOTAL
TAX (8%)

TOTAL

Invoice No.:
PNG2024-1042

TOTAL

$150.00
$120.00
$90.00
$360.00
$28.80

$388.80

Date:

2024-06-18
Due Date:

2024-07-02

Thank you for your business. Download completed high-resolution PNG files via your client dashboard.

Please settle payment by the due date.

Portable PNG invoices include transparent-background image previews by request.
Final artwork provided as PNG files, suitable for any digital or print use.
Transparency ensures easy integration over any background with no white box.
Please verify all item details and file specifications on delivery.

Contact support if you require another PNG format or PSD source files.



